
Quest ion or  Need Whom  t o Cont act

St rat egic Planning, School Vision, Governance, Principal Kara Stimpson kmstimpson@atlanta.k12.ga.us

The Den Director Keisha Gibbons kgibbons@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Curr iculum  Quest ions, Course Schedule, St udent  
Placem ent

Grade Level Assistant Principal

Course Cont ent , Inst ruct ional Sequencing Google Classroom / Teacher Emails (on the website)

GA Milest ones, St andardized Test ing Inform at ion Grade Level Assistant Principal

St udent  Services    (SST, 504, & ESOL) ESOL Meekaaila Adams - meekaaila.adams@atlanta.k12.ga.us                  
SST and 504 - Grade Level Master Teacher Leaders

Special Educat ion Special Education Lead Teacher                                                                                             
Heidi Hill - heidi.hill@atlanta.k12.ga.us

St udent ?s Grades in Gradebook Google Classroom / Teacher Emails (on the website)

APS At hlet ics Direct ors Jeremy Carr  - Jeremy.Carr@atlanta.k12.ga.us                                    
Sophia Scott - Sophia.Toussaint-Scott@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Clubs Director Keisha Gibbons - kgibbons@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Act ivit ies and Event s Engagement Specialist  Nicole Jones  
nicole.jones@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Discipline, Behavioral Concerns Teacher/Grade Level Assistant Principal

Peer  Conf l ict /Bullying Concerns/Behavior  
Concerns

6th Grade (All) 7th and  (Even Numbered Teams) Grade Counselor                
Gregory Castin - gregory.castin@atlanta.k12.ga.us                                                           
7th (Odd Numbered Teams) & 8th (All) Grade Counselor                                                                             
Jacquelyn Johnson -  jdjohnson@atlanta.k12.ga.us                                                                                                        

Teacher  Concerns Teacher/Grade Assistant Principal

At t endance Not if icat ion and Quest ions Attendance Clerk 6th Grade - Melissa Barnes                                                                             
melissa.barnes@atlanta.k1                                                      
Attendance Clerk 7th & 8th Grade - Shaphilya Cooley                                              
shaphilya.cooley@atlanta.k12.ga.us2.ga.us                                                     

St udent  Records, Enrollm ent  and Wit hdraw l Attendance Clerk 6th Grade - Melissa Barnes                                                                             
melissa.barnes@atlanta.k12.ga.us                                       
Attendance Clerk 7th & 8th Grade - Shaphilya Cooley                                         
shaphilya.cooley@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Parent  Engagem ent , Com m unit y Out reach, & 
Volunt eer    Oppor t unit ies

Nicole Evans Jones nicole.jones@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Suppor t  for  Spanish Speakers ESOL Teacher - Jason Miller  jason.miller@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Jean Childs Young Middle School

WHERE TO GO FOR WHAT:  Your One-Stop Source for Information & Contacts
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Grade Level Cont act s 6t h 7t h 8t h

Assist ant  Pr incipals Rod Hist er   
histerr@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Ron Gar lingt on  
rgarlington@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Wanda Moore Will iam s    
wmwilliams@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Mast er  Teacher  
Leaders

Naat asha Lyles     
nxlyles@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Senet ha Mit chell 
smitchell@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Kat ie Suddut h   
kadavis@atlanta.k12.ga.us     

Sheree Turner  
sdturner@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Ashley Garner   
ashley.garner@atlanta.k12.ga.us   

Mesha Rainey  
mrainey@atlanta.k12.ga.us     

Counselors Gregory Cast in  
gregory.castin@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Gregory Cast in                                              
(Even Numbered Teams) 

gregory.castin@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Jacquelyn Johnson                      
(Odd Numbered Teams)        

jdjohnson@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Jacquelyn Johnson  
jdjohnson@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Grade Level Clerks Melissa Barnes 
mbarnes@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Shaphyilya Cooley 
shaphilya.cooley@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Shaphyilya Cooley 
shaphilya.cooley@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Addit ional Cont act s

School-w ide 
Suppor t

ELA Inst ruct ional Coach                            
Nza Branton  

nza.branton@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Mat h Inst ruct ional Coach                      
Rashad Bennett  

rashad.bennett@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Science Specialist                           
Selena Kennedy  

selena.kennedy@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Social St udies Specialist                               
Ashley Reese     

ashley.reese@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Social Worker                                
Takara McGee                  

Takara.Mcgee@atlanta.k12.ga.us                  

Connect ions Theat er                                        
Abraham  Ant hony  

abraham.anthony@atlanta.k12.ga.us                                            
Ar t                                                        

Met a Cooper            
meta.cooper@atlanta.k12.ga.us        

French                                                    
Bever ly Joseph-Picket  

bjoseph@atlanta.k12.ga.us      
Spanish                                           

Bever ly Lit t les  
bglittles@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Healt h & PE                                   
Quand Gary  

qfrederick@atlanta.k12.ga.us      
Jef f rey Parem ore   

jparemore@atlanta.k12.ga.us             
Desm ond Will iam s 

dcwilliams@atlanta.k12.ga.us         
Dance                                                

Maya Holl ingswor t h  
maya.hollingsworth@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Band                                                      
Alber t  Levy  

albert.levy@atlanta.k12.ga.us     
Orchest ra                                            

Anhuv Tran 
anhuv.tran@atlanta.k12.ga.us   

Com m unicat ions                          
Alexis Prot hro  

alexis.prothro@atlanta.k12.ga.us

                                                                        
Follow  Young Middle School 

on:

Facebook                                                             
facebook.com/itsamovement2020/

  Tw it t er                                          
@apsyoungms

Inst agram                                                          
@jcy _middle_school_aps               

  St af f  Direct ory  atlanta.k12.ga.us/Page/4108

 School Calendar  atlantapublicschools.us/page/4109#calendar2785/20200809/month

 APS Calendar  atlantapublicschools.us/domain/10264

 Bus Inform at ion www.atlantapublicschools.us/transportation                                               

St udent /Parent  Handbook  https://www.atlantapublicschools.us/domain/94                                 

Volunt eer  Oppor t unit ies   https://www.signupgenius.com/index.cfm?go=w.manageSignUp#/25716696/publish/

 The Den  facebook.com/thedenatyoung/

Com m unicat ions Expect at ions:·

- All Teachers ? Email response time of 48 hours
- Teachers ? Use of Google Classroom for assignments and 

course sequence
- Assistant Principals and Counselors 

- Email response time of 24 hours
- Principal Stimpson ? Email response time 24 hours

- Daily Tweets on Twitter @jcyprincipal
- Monthly Principal Updates via Mailchimp
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